L2 Managed Ethernet Switch with PoE Injector
S2326-P
24+2G Full Managed POE Switch
Product Description:
The S2326-P is a 24+2G Full Managed POE switch which is designed by Shenzhen Hi-Net
Technology Company. It provides 24 10/100Mbps Auto-Negotiation RJ45 ports, 2 Gigabit
Combo Ports (SFP+RJ45) and 16/24 POE ports. All the POE ports are fit the IEEE802.3af and
IEEE802.3at standard. The POE ports can automatically detect and supply power for the

PING Support.
TRACEROUTE Support.
Telnet client Support.
Process View Support.
Package
Unit Size 44*20*4.4cm
Weight <5KG
package Carton Box
Package S2326-P POE Switch
User Manual
Warranty Card
Power Cord*1
Rack Mount Kit*2
Rubber Feet*4
Order Information:
S2326-16P-250W 24+2G Managed Switch 16 PoE ports (Total power 250W)
S2326-16P-400W 24+2G Managed Switch 16 PoE ports (Total power 400W)
S2326-24P-250W 24+2G Managed Switch 24 PoE ports (Total power 250W)
S2326-24P-400W 24+2G Managed Switch 24 PoE ports (Total power 400W)
S2326-24P-500W 24+2G Managed Switch 24 PoE ports (Total power 500W)